Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 06-Jul-2025

SINo

Not Ready 1

Not Ready 2
Ready 3
Ready 4
Ready 5

Not Ready 6

Not Ready 7

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Mutha Sapphire-(0343)
91.50/27.50/1/0

Mv Mutha Jade-(0344)
30.20/8.60/3.20/0

Mv He Yuan Shun 89-(0408)
167.05/25.30/7.50/0

Mv Star Genesis-(0405)
229/32.24/14/0

Mv Vishva Jyoti-(0414)
229/32.26/14/0

Mv Sea Angel-(0404)
42.75/8/2.20/0
Mv Bluha-(0421)
46.70/8.20/2.20/0

Cargo

Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

Ballast

Container

Coal

Coal

General Cargo

General Cargo

D/L

Export

Export

Both

Import

Import

Export

Export

Quantity

7,550

14,000

74,544

75,950

300

350

Preferred
Berth

11(CBW)

11(CBW)

13(NCBI)

13(NCBI)

Anchorage
Date

25-06-25
22:30

25-06-25
22:30

04-07-25
22:10

05-07-25
20:06

05-07-25
22:48

Readiness
Date

26-06-25
13:30

26-06-25
13:00

06-07-25
14:00

05-07-25
19:30

05-07-25
17:00

03-07-25
06:00

Shipper/Receiver

Sas Capital
Private Limited

The Master

Nlc Tamilnadu
Power Ltd(Ntpl)

Nlc Tamilnadu
Power Ltd(Ntpl)

Hari & Co,
Tuticorin.
Hari & Co,
Tuticorin.

Stevedore /
Steamer

Ama Logistics Pvt Ltd /
Psts Shipping Services

Ama Logistics Pvt Ltd /
Psts Shipping Services

/
Sea Consortium Shipping

(India) Pvt

M/S. Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt /

Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. Ltd.
M/S. Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt /

Gac Shipping(India) Pvt. Ltd.
Hari & Co /

Hari & Co

Hari & Co /

Hari & Co

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Vessel Not
Ready (25-06-25 22:30 to 26-
06-25 13:30) : 15:00 hrs Non-
Availability Of Working Berth
As The Berth Is Occupied (26-
06-25 13:30 to 26-06-25
14:48) : 01:18 hrs

Pre berthing : Vessel Not
Ready (25-06-25 22:30 to 26-
06-25 13:13) : 14:43 hrs Non-
Availability Of Working Berth
As The Berth Is Occupied (26-
06-25 13:13 to 26-06-25
14:30) : 01:17 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :
No. of Vessels Not Ready :

3
4

MIS-2



